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Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

PEANUT BUTTER 
WITH PEANUT BUTTER CHIPS

Who can argue against the fact that 
a peanut butter cookie is an 

American classic?  A simple fact, 
and a simple cookie, here is our 

Peanut Butter with Peanut Butter 
Chips Cookie.

Janey Lous

Cookie Baked

1815050 

Peanut Butter Chip

00853305008758

853305008758

1.25

Ounces
1.17

365
3

100
4

10
16.9

19.4

15.87
11.87

10.75
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